
First Name Middle Last Name Age Phone Email First Name Last Name Phone Email
1 Erik David Benson 16 470.909.0981 erik.benson1386@gmail.com Paul Benson 678.665.7748 bensonovi@gmail.com

2 Awa Sokhna Bousso 17 770.710.3838 awasbousso@gmail.com Khady Sall 404.484.6066 sall.khady@yahoo.com

3 Felicia Therese Bowens 17 206.793.9110 felicia2008bowens315@gmail.com Donald Bowens 404.457.8614 cereneho@gmail.com

4 Asha Ani Elliott 17 404.631.7460 awesomeashaani@gmail.com Tabitha Mason-Elliott 404.376.8427 tabithaymason@gmail.com

5 Jordyn Mackenzie Hanes 16 404.449.6369 jordynmhanes@gmail.com Jenelle Hanes 919.559.8339 jhanesfamily@gmail.com

6 Regie James Francois Ingram 17 404.247.6694 regieingram@gmail.com Eric Ingram 404.663.8155 eric.ingram.atl@gmail.com

7 Isaiah Emmanuel Lartey 17 470.707.8517 isaiah.e.lartey@gmail.com Renee Lartey 443.356.9081 renee.lartey@gmail.com

8 Laila Sanaa Shannon 16 470.378.0315 lailashannon626@gmail.com Tanya Shannon 404.408.5041 tanyashannon126@gmail.com

9 Austin Douglas Smith 17 404.844.8367 Butterbean10162@gmail.com Kila Smith 404.895.1326 Ronandkila@gmail.com

10 Elijah Jon Whitbeck 16 470.843.7677 elijah@whitbeckonline.net Latisha Whitbeck 469.343.8545 danielle.whitbeck@gmail.com

11 Zverkov Andrew Eugene 17 404.579.5279 andrew.zverkov@student.lovett.org Been Julia 404.579.3594 juliacbeen@gmail.com

Minor's Information Parent/Guardian's Information

No


